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Company Analyst Country Rating

Al Rajhi Capital Mazen AlSudairi Saudi Arabia -

Arqaam Capital Jaap Meijer

Ribal Hachem

UAE Hold

Bank of America Olga Veselova UAE Underperform

Beltone Financial Monette Doss

Nada Abouzeid

Egypt Sell

CI Capital Sara Boutros Egypt Overweight

Citigroup Rahul Bajaj Saudi Arabia Buy

Email: mazen.alsudairi@alrajhi-capital.sa
Tel: +966 11 836 5468

Email: jaap.meijer@arqaamcapital.com
Tel: +971 4507 1744
Sectors: financial institutions group
Last rating input: 8/29/2024

Email: ribal.hachem@arqaamcapital.com
Tel: +971 4507 1919
Last rating input: 8/29/2024

Email: olga.veselova@bofa.com
Tel: +971 4425 8247
Covered Banque Saudi Fransi since: 2023
Last rating input: 9/3/2024

Email: mdoss@beltonefinancial.com
Tel: +20 2 2461 6390
Sectors: financials
Regions: MENA
Last rating input: 7/22/2024

Email: nabouzeid@beltonefinancial.com
Tel: +20 2 2461 7131
Sectors: financials
Last rating input: 7/22/2024

Email: sara.boutros@cicapital.com
Tel: +20 2 2129 2286
Sectors: real estate, financials
Last rating input: 9/12/2024

Email: rahul.bajaj@citi.com
Tel: +971 4604 4894
Sectors: banks
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EFG Hermes Shabbir Malik UAE Buy

FAB Securities Ahmad Banihani UAE Buy

Goldman Sachs (analyst changeover) UAE Not rated

HSBC Aybek Islamov UAE Hold

Jefferies International Ryan Ayache UAE Buy

JPMorgan Naresh Bilandani UAE Neutral

Morgan Stanley Nida Iqbal Siddiqi UAE Equal-weight

Riyad Capital Muhammad Faisal Potrik Saudi Arabia Buy

Last rating input: 9/9/2024

Email: smalik@efg-hermes.com
Tel: +971 4363 4009
Last rating input: 9/4/2024

Email: ahmad.banihani@bankfab.com
Tel: +971 2616 1629
Sectors: banking, telecom, energy, consumer staples,
and real estate
Regions: MENA
Last rating input: 8/16/2024

Email: gs360help@gs.com
Tel: +971 4428 2444

Email: aybek.islamov@hsbc.com
Tel: +971 4423 6921
Sectors: banks
Regions: EEMEA
Last rating input: 7/26/2024

Email: rayache@jefferies.com
Tel: +971 4 4231 6013
Covered Banque Saudi Fransi since: 2023
Last rating input: 5/21/2024

Email: naresh.n.bilandani@jpmorgan.com
Tel: +971 4428 1763
Sectors: banks and conglomerates
Regions: MEA
Last rating input: 8/23/2024

Email: nida.iqbal.siddiqi@morganstanley.com
Tel: +971 4709 7103
Last rating input: 8/5/2024

Email: muhammed.faisal@riyadcapital.com
Tel: +966 11 203 6807
Last rating input: 8/15/2024
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SICO Chiradeep Ghosh Bahrain Neutral

SNB Capital Nauman Khan Saudi Arabia Overweight

Disclaimer

Banque Saudi Fransi (hereafter referred to as "The Company") is followed by the analyst(s) listed above. Please note that any opinions, estimates or
forecasts regarding The Company's performance made by these analysts are theirs alone and do not represent opinions, forecasts or predictions of
The Company or its management. The Company does not by its reference above or distribution imply its endorsement of or concurrence with such
information, conclusions or recommendations. Read more...
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Email: cghosh@sicobank.com
Tel: +973 1751 5000 (ext.5058)
Sectors: banking, investments
Regions: GCC
Last rating input: 9/8/2024

Email: n.khan@alahlicapital.com
Tel: +966 11 874 9774
Last rating input: 8/5/2024
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